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Hanford Elementary School District 

Induction Program 
 

 

HESD Administrative Services Credential Clear Induction Program 
Induction Calendar of Events for 2019-2020 

Participants Subject Day Date Time Location 
 

New Coach Training: 
New Coaches      Coach Training Wednesday 

Thursday 
10/09/19 &  
10/17/19 

8:30-3:30 KCOE Lemoore 
Service Center 

 

Orientation Meeting: 
Coaches 
Candidates 

Orientation to 
Induction 

Tuesday 
Tuesday 

9/3/19 
9/3/19 

3:00-3:45 
4:00-5:00 

TRC 
TRC 

 

Inquiry Research Collaboration: Coaches training/Coaching & Candidate Collaboration/Candidate PD 
Coaches IRC Mtg. #1 Tuesday 10/22/19 3:30-5:30 KCOE Lemoore Service 

Center 

Coaches IRC Mtg. #2 Thursday 12/5/19 3:30-5:30 KCOE Lemoore Service 
Center 

Coaches IRC Mtg. #3 Tuesday 2/25/20 3:30-5:30 KCOE Lemoore Service 
Center 

Coaches IRC Mtg. $4 Wednesday 5/13/20 3:30-5:30 KCOE Lemoore Service 
Center 

Candidates IRC Mtg. #1 Tuesday 10/22/19 4:30-6:30 KCOE Lemoore Service 
Center 

Candidates IRC Mtg. #2 Thursday 12/5/19 4:30-6:30 KCOE Lemoore Service 
Center 

Candidates IRC Mtg. #3 Tuesday 2/25/20 4:30-6:30 KCOE Lemoore Service 
Center 

Candidates IRC Mtg. #4 Wednesday 5/13/20 4:30-6:30 KCOE Lemoore Service 
Center 

 

Professional Development: 
Candidates PD #1 Monday 10/14/19 4:00-5:30 TRC 
Candidates PD #2 Monday 12/16/19 4:00-5:30 TRC 
Candidates PD #3 Monday 1/27/20 4:00-5:30 TRC 
Candidates PD #4 Thursday 4/23/20 4:00-5:30 TRC 
Candidates PD #5 Monday  6/1/20 4:00-5:30 TRC 

 

Special Assistance Sessions (Induction Office Hours): 
Candidates Special Assistance Tuesday 10/1/19 3:30-5:00 Induction Office 
Candidates Special Assistance Tuesday 11/5/19 3:30-5:00 Induction Office 
Candidates Special Assistance Tuesday 1/14/20 3:30-5:00 Induction Office 
Candidates Special Assistance Tuesday 3/3/20 3:30-5:00 Induction Office 

 

Induction Advisory Committee Meetings: 
IAC Representatives Thursday 10/3/19 8:30-10:30 TRC 
IAC Representatives Thursday 2/6/20 8:30-10:30 TRC 
IAC Representatives Tuesday 4/28/20 8:30-10:30 TRC 

 

Progress Monitoring Review: 
Coach/Candidates Mid-Year Review Monday 12/2/19 3:30-5:30 Induction Office 
Coach/Candidates EOY Review Monday 5/4/20 3:30-5:30 Induction Office 

 
 Meetings for Coaches 
 Meetings for Candidates 
 Coach/Candidate Meetings 
 Induction Advisory Committee Meetings 

 


